

Proposal	Call Order	Section Number	Section Description	Line	Item	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Vendor Name	Bidder ID	Unit Price	Extension	Deviation
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	10	210002	MAJOR STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	500	C.Y.	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$27.00	\$13,500.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	10	210002	MAJOR STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	500	C.Y.	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$22.00	\$11,000.00	(\$2,500.00)
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	10	210002	MAJOR STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	500	C.Y.	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$26.50	\$13,250.00	(\$250.00)
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	20	210003	MAJOR STRUCTURE BACKFILL	440	C.Y.	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$67.00	\$29,480.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	20	210003	MAJOR STRUCTURE BACKFILL	440	C.Y.	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$142.00	\$62,480.00	\$33,000.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	20	210003	MAJOR STRUCTURE BACKFILL	440	C.Y.	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$56.00	\$24,640.00	(\$4,840.00)
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	30	455000	DIAMOND GRINDING OF PCCP	1,410.00	S.Y.	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$27.00	\$38,070.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	30	455000	DIAMOND GRINDING OF PCCP	1,410.00	S.Y.	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$34.00	\$47,940.00	\$9,870.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	30	455000	DIAMOND GRINDING OF PCCP	1,410.00	S.Y.	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$22.00	\$31,020.00	(\$7,050.00)
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	40	511200	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS A-4"	50	S.Y.	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$237.00	\$11,850.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	40	511200	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS A-4"	50	S.Y.	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$175.00	\$8,750.00	(\$3,100.00)
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	40	511200	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS A-4"	50	S.Y.	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$185.00	\$9,250.00	(\$2,600.00)
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	50	512006	SPECIAL CONCRETE	30	C.Y.	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$4,300.00	\$129,000.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	50	512006	SPECIAL CONCRETE	30	C.Y.	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$2,701.00	\$81,030.00	(\$47,970.00)
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	50	512006	SPECIAL CONCRETE	30	C.Y.	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$3,300.00	\$99,000.00	(\$30,000.00)
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	60	512008	ULTRA HIGH PERFORMANCE CONCRETE	40	C.Y.	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$14,000.00	\$560,000.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	60	512008	ULTRA HIGH PERFORMANCE CONCRETE	40	C.Y.	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$10,761.00	\$430,440.00	(\$129,560.00)

4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	60	512008	ULTRA HIGH PERFORMANCE CONCRETE	40	C.Y.	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$10,300.00	\$412,000.00	(\$148,000.00)
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	70	515000	REINF.CONCRETE FOR MINOR STRUCTURES	25	C.Y.	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$1,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	70	515000	REINF.CONCRETE FOR MINOR STRUCTURES	25	C.Y.	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$1,633.00	\$40,825.00	\$3,325.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	70	515000	REINF.CONCRETE FOR MINOR STRUCTURES	25	C.Y.	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$2,150.00	\$53,750.00	\$16,250.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	80	516000	FLOWABLE FILL	20	C.Y.	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$365.00	\$7,300.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	80	516000	FLOWABLE FILL	20	C.Y.	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$344.00	\$6,880.00	(\$420.00)
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	80	516000	FLOWABLE FILL	20	C.Y.	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$880.00	\$17,600.00	\$10,300.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	90	518299	PRECAST DECK PANELS 8 IN. DEPTH	10,653.00	SF	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$69.00	\$735,057.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	90	518299	PRECAST DECK PANELS 8 IN. DEPTH	10,653.00	SF	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$156.00	\$1,661,868.00	\$926,811.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	90	518299	PRECAST DECK PANELS 8 IN. DEPTH	10,653.00	SF	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$216.00	\$2,301,048.00	\$1,565,991.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	100	518303	PRECAST DECK PANELS 10 IN. DEPTH	1,288.00	S.F.	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$50.00	\$64,400.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	100	518303	PRECAST DECK PANELS 10 IN. DEPTH	1,288.00	S.F.	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$83.00	\$106,904.00	\$42,504.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	100	518303	PRECAST DECK PANELS 10 IN. DEPTH	1,288.00	S.F.	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$155.00	\$199,640.00	\$135,240.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	110	529000	PIER AND ABUTMENT BEARING MODIFICATIONS	1	LS	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	110	529000	PIER AND ABUTMENT BEARING MODIFICATIONS	1	LS	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$260,397.00	\$260,397.00	\$200,397.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	110	529000	PIER AND ABUTMENT BEARING MODIFICATIONS	1	LS	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$55,000.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	120	532000	PENETRATING WATER REPELLENT TREATMENT	520	S.Y.	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$8.00	\$4,160.00	\$0.00

4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	120	532000	PENETRATING WATER REPELLENT TREATMENT	520	S.Y.	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$7.00	\$3,640.00	(\$520.00)
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	120	532000	PENETRATING WATER REPELLENT TREATMENT	520	S.Y.	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$6.60	\$3,432.00	(\$728.00)
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	130	533000	REPAIR OF CONCRETE STRUCTURES	10	S.Y.	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$4,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	130	533000	REPAIR OF CONCRETE STRUCTURES	10	S.Y.	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$3,255.00	\$32,550.00	(\$7,450.00)
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	130	533000	REPAIR OF CONCRETE STRUCTURES	10	S.Y.	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$820.00	\$8,200.00	(\$31,800.00)
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	140	533003	REPLACEMENT REINFORCING BARS	100	LB	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	140	533003	REPLACEMENT REINFORCING BARS	100	LB	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$34.90	\$3,490.00	\$3,290.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	140	533003	REPLACEMENT REINFORCING BARS	100	LB	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$800.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	150	534000	EPOXY INJECTION, TYPE I	6	GAL	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	150	534000	EPOXY INJECTION, TYPE I	6	GAL	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$4,477.00	\$26,862.00	\$20,862.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	150	534000	EPOXY INJECTION, TYPE I	6	GAL	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$4,600.00	\$27,600.00	\$21,600.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	160	536001	EPOXY URETHANE POLYMER CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK OVERLAY	1,410.00	S.Y.	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$41.00	\$57,810.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	160	536001	EPOXY URETHANE POLYMER CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK OVERLAY	1,410.00	S.Y.	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$52.00	\$73,320.00	\$15,510.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	160	536001	EPOXY URETHANE POLYMER CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK OVERLAY	1,410.00	S.Y.	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$62.00	\$87,420.00	\$29,610.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	170	540160	EPOXY COATED REINFORCING BARS GRADE 60	2,300.00	LB	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$3.50	\$8,050.00	\$0.00

4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	170	540160	EPOXY COATED REINFORCING BARS GRADE 60	2,300.00	LB	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$4.70	\$10,810.00	\$2,760.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	170	540160	EPOXY COATED REINFORCING BARS GRADE 60	2,300.00	LB	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$4.00	\$9,200.00	\$1,150.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	180	541000	STRUCTURAL STEEL FOR CONCRETE BRIDGES	30,770.00	LB	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$10.00	\$307,700.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	180	541000	STRUCTURAL STEEL FOR CONCRETE BRIDGES	30,770.00	LB	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$12.50	\$384,625.00	\$76,925.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	180	541000	STRUCTURAL STEEL FOR CONCRETE BRIDGES	30,770.00	LB	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$7.00	\$215,390.00	(\$92,310.00)
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	190	543002	METAL RAILING, TYPE A42	736	L.F.	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$430.00	\$316,480.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	190	543002	METAL RAILING, TYPE A42	736	L.F.	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$315.00	\$231,840.00	(\$84,640.00)
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	190	543002	METAL RAILING, TYPE A42	736	L.F.	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$304.00	\$223,744.00	(\$92,736.00)
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	200	565000	PREFORMED SILICONE-COATED FOAM JOINT SYSTEM	75	L.F.	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$94.00	\$7,050.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	200	565000	PREFORMED SILICONE-COATED FOAM JOINT SYSTEM	75	L.F.	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$112.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,350.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	200	565000	PREFORMED SILICONE-COATED FOAM JOINT SYSTEM	75	L.F.	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$75.00	\$5,625.00	(\$1,425.00)
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	210	601000	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	1	LS	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$701,000.00	\$701,000.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	210	601000	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	1	LS	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$832,295.00	\$832,295.00	\$131,295.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	210	601000	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	1	LS	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$940,000.00	\$940,000.00	\$239,000.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	220	602000	RIPRAP CLASS A	10	C.Y.	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	220	602000	RIPRAP CLASS A	10	C.Y.	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$647.00	\$6,470.00	\$3,470.00

4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	220	602000	RIPRAP CLASS A	10	C.Y.	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$380.00	\$3,800.00	\$800.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	230	602060	RIPRAP CLASS G	80	S.Y.	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$60.00	\$4,800.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	230	602060	RIPRAP CLASS G	80	S.Y.	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$130.00	\$10,400.00	\$5,600.00
4101490	2	1	BRIDGE	230	602060	RIPRAP CLASS G	80	S.Y.	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$225.00	\$18,000.00	\$13,200.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	240	203000	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	869	C.Y.	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$10.00	\$8,690.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	240	203000	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	869	C.Y.	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$21.00	\$18,249.00	\$9,559.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	240	203000	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	869	C.Y.	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$19.00	\$16,511.00	\$7,821.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	250	203211	UNSTABLE SUBGRADE STABILIZATION	218	S.Y.	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$8.00	\$1,744.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	250	203211	UNSTABLE SUBGRADE STABILIZATION	218	S.Y.	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$78.00	\$17,004.00	\$15,260.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	250	203211	UNSTABLE SUBGRADE STABILIZATION	218	S.Y.	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$28.00	\$6,104.00	\$4,360.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	260	207000	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	1,574.00	S.Y.	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$5.00	\$7,870.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	260	207000	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	1,574.00	S.Y.	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$8.00	\$12,592.00	\$4,722.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	260	207000	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	1,574.00	S.Y.	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$8.00	\$12,592.00	\$4,722.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	270	303010	BASE COURSE	625	C.Y.	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$70.00	\$43,750.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	270	303010	BASE COURSE	625	C.Y.	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$94.00	\$58,750.00	\$15,000.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	270	303010	BASE COURSE	625	C.Y.	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$95.00	\$59,375.00	\$15,625.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	280	407000	ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	1	TON	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	280	407000	ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	1	TON	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$1,542.00	\$1,542.00	\$1,042.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	280	407000	ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	1	TON	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$750.00

4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	290	408100	PRIME COAT MATERIAL	3	TON	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$710.00	\$2,130.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	290	408100	PRIME COAT MATERIAL	3	TON	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$863.00	\$2,589.00	\$459.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	290	408100	PRIME COAT MATERIAL	3	TON	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$6,870.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	300	416000	MINOR PAVEMENT	1,574.00	S.Y.	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$80.00	\$125,920.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	300	416000	MINOR PAVEMENT	1,574.00	S.Y.	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$92.00	\$144,808.00	\$18,888.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	300	416000	MINOR PAVEMENT	1,574.00	S.Y.	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$95.00	\$149,530.00	\$23,610.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	310	451080	CONCRETE PAVEMENT-8"	2,175.00	S.Y.	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$125.00	\$271,875.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	310	451080	CONCRETE PAVEMENT-8"	2,175.00	S.Y.	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$194.00	\$421,950.00	\$150,075.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	310	451080	CONCRETE PAVEMENT-8"	2,175.00	S.Y.	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$235.00	\$511,125.00	\$239,250.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	320	452000	SEALING CONCRETE PAVEMENT JOINTS	602	L.F.	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$6.50	\$3,913.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	320	452000	SEALING CONCRETE PAVEMENT JOINTS	602	L.F.	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$13.00	\$7,826.00	\$3,913.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	320	452000	SEALING CONCRETE PAVEMENT JOINTS	602	L.F.	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$14.00	\$8,428.00	\$4,515.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	330	533000	REPAIR OF CONCRETE STRUCTURES	50	S.Y.	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$365.00	\$18,250.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	330	533000	REPAIR OF CONCRETE STRUCTURES	50	S.Y.	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$670.00	\$33,500.00	\$15,250.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	330	533000	REPAIR OF CONCRETE STRUCTURES	50	S.Y.	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$500.00	\$25,000.00	\$6,750.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	340	547000	SAFETY AND ENVIRONMENTAL REQUIREMENTS	1	LS	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	340	547000	SAFETY AND ENVIRONMENTAL REQUIREMENTS	1	LS	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$38,804.00	\$38,804.00	\$24,804.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	340	547000	SAFETY AND ENVIRONMENTAL REQUIREMENTS	1	LS	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$5,500.00

4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	350	601000	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	1	LS	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	350	601000	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	1	LS	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$21,840.00	\$21,840.00	\$11,840.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	350	601000	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	1	LS	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	(\$1,500.00)
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	360	601110	REMOVAL OF SURFACING	2,773.00	S.Y.	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$8.00	\$22,184.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	360	601110	REMOVAL OF SURFACING	2,773.00	S.Y.	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$10.00	\$27,730.00	\$5,546.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	360	601110	REMOVAL OF SURFACING	2,773.00	S.Y.	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$25.00	\$69,325.00	\$47,141.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	370	606001	SINGLE FACE W-BEAM GUARDRAIL	262.5	L.F.	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$50.00	\$13,125.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	370	606001	SINGLE FACE W-BEAM GUARDRAIL	262.5	L.F.	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$41.00	\$10,762.50	(\$2,362.50)
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	370	606001	SINGLE FACE W-BEAM GUARDRAIL	262.5	L.F.	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$80.00	\$21,000.00	\$7,875.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	380	606051	END TREATMENT TL-3 END TERMINAL	4	EACH	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$2,200.00	\$8,800.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	380	606051	END TREATMENT TL-3 END TERMINAL	4	EACH	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$3,166.00	\$12,664.00	\$3,864.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	380	606051	END TREATMENT TL-3 END TERMINAL	4	EACH	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$3,100.00	\$12,400.00	\$3,600.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	390	606062	TRANSITION METAL BARRIER TO RIGID BARRIER	4	EACH	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$3,200.00	\$12,800.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	390	606062	TRANSITION METAL BARRIER TO RIGID BARRIER	4	EACH	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$4,565.00	\$18,260.00	\$5,460.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	390	606062	TRANSITION METAL BARRIER TO RIGID BARRIER	4	EACH	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$5,200.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	400	618000	TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT	1	LS	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	400	618000	TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT	1	LS	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$108,963.00	\$108,963.00	(\$51,037.00)

4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	400	618000	TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT	1	LS	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	(\$40,000.00)
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	410	618011	PUBLIC AWARENESS	1	LS	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	410	618011	PUBLIC AWARENESS	1	LS	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	410	618011	PUBLIC AWARENESS	1	LS	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	420	621000	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$444,000.00	\$444,000.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	420	621000	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$650,000.00	\$650,000.00	\$206,000.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	420	621000	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$672,000.00	\$672,000.00	\$228,000.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	430	622002	FIELD LABORATORY, TYPE II	1	EACH	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	430	622002	FIELD LABORATORY, TYPE II	1	EACH	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$35,440.00	\$35,440.00	\$20,440.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	430	622002	FIELD LABORATORY, TYPE II	1	EACH	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$14,000.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	440	622100	SUPPLEMENTAL FIELD LABORATORY	1	EACH	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	440	622100	SUPPLEMENTAL FIELD LABORATORY	1	EACH	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$18,585.00	\$18,585.00	\$6,585.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	440	622100	SUPPLEMENTAL FIELD LABORATORY	1	EACH	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$29,000.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	450	622110	SUPPLEMENTAL HOT-MIX ASPHALT FIELD LABORATORY	1	EACH	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	450	622110	SUPPLEMENTAL HOT-MIX ASPHALT FIELD LABORATORY	1	EACH	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$73,851.00	\$73,851.00	\$33,851.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	450	622110	SUPPLEMENTAL HOT-MIX ASPHALT FIELD LABORATORY	1	EACH	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$2,000.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	460	701000	PANEL SIGNS	721	S.F.	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$18.00	\$12,978.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	460	701000	PANEL SIGNS	721	S.F.	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$26.00	\$18,746.00	\$5,768.00



4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	460	701000	PANEL SIGNS	721	S.F.	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$25.00	\$18,025.00	\$5,047.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	470	701100	STEEL POST AND BASE POST FOR ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS	1,178.00	L.F.	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$6.50	\$7,657.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	470	701100	STEEL POST AND BASE POST FOR ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS	1,178.00	L.F.	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$10.00	\$11,780.00	\$4,123.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	470	701100	STEEL POST AND BASE POST FOR ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS	1,178.00	L.F.	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$10.00	\$11,780.00	\$4,123.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	480	702610	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	6	EACH	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$7,500.00	\$45,000.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	480	702610	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	6	EACH	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$9,795.00	\$58,770.00	\$13,770.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	480	702610	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	6	EACH	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$23,250.00	\$139,500.00	\$94,500.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	490	702612	PORTABLE FLOODLIGHT SYSTEM	8	EACH	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	490	702612	PORTABLE FLOODLIGHT SYSTEM	8	EACH	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$3,462.00	\$27,696.00	\$3,696.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	490	702612	PORTABLE FLOODLIGHT SYSTEM	8	EACH	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$6,500.00	\$52,000.00	\$28,000.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	500	702613	SPEED DETECTOR RADAR TRAILER	2	EACH	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	500	702613	SPEED DETECTOR RADAR TRAILER	2	EACH	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$21,668.00	\$43,336.00	\$40,336.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	500	702613	SPEED DETECTOR RADAR TRAILER	2	EACH	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$21,000.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	510	702810	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION	1	LS	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	510	702810	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION	1	LS	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$115,707.00	\$115,707.00	\$5,707.00

4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	510	702810	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION	1	LS	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$129,000.00	\$129,000.00	\$19,000.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	520	702850	LAW ENFORCEMENT IN CONSTRUCTION ZONE	1	ALOW	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	520	702850	LAW ENFORCEMENT IN CONSTRUCTION ZONE	1	ALOW	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	520	702850	LAW ENFORCEMENT IN CONSTRUCTION ZONE	1	ALOW	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	530	704000	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 4"	247,422.00	L.F.	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$0.10	\$24,742.20	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	530	704000	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 4"	247,422.00	L.F.	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$0.11	\$27,216.42	\$2,474.22
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	530	704000	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 4"	247,422.00	L.F.	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$0.15	\$37,113.30	\$12,371.10
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	540	704002	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 6"	30,462.00	L.F.	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$0.15	\$4,569.30	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	540	704002	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 6"	30,462.00	L.F.	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$0.18	\$5,483.16	\$913.86
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	540	704002	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 6"	30,462.00	L.F.	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$0.25	\$7,615.50	\$3,046.20
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	550	704011	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKING THRU ARROW	2	EACH	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$58.00	\$116.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	550	704011	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKING THRU ARROW	2	EACH	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$84.00	\$168.00	\$52.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	550	704011	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKING THRU ARROW	2	EACH	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$82.00	\$164.00	\$48.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	560	704030	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKING WRONG WAY ARROW	4	EACH	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$1,550.00	\$6,200.00	\$0.00

4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	560	704030	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKING WRONG WAY ARROW	4	EACH	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$2,209.00	\$8,836.00	\$2,636.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	560	704030	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKING WRONG WAY ARROW	4	EACH	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$2,150.00	\$8,600.00	\$2,400.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	570	704099	TEMPORARY STRIPING	249,530.00	L.F.	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$0.09	\$22,457.70	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	570	704099	TEMPORARY STRIPING	249,530.00	L.F.	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$0.09	\$22,457.70	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	570	704099	TEMPORARY STRIPING	249,530.00	L.F.	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$0.10	\$24,953.00	\$2,495.30
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	580	801000	CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR	1	LS	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$117,000.00	\$117,000.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	580	801000	CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR	1	LS	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$88,450.00	\$88,450.00	(\$28,550.00)
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	580	801000	CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR	1	LS	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$3,000.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	590	802000	POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS	1	LS	Kiewit New Mexico Co.	5302509	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	590	802000	POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS	1	LS	AUI, Inc.	5141059	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.00
4101490	2	2	ROADWAY	590	802000	POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS	1	LS	Vital Consulting Group, LLC	111156	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.00